Draft Agenda for the

A = =

g |

Fibbrous Dysplasia Support Society
Saturday the 16™ of October 2010

09:45

10:00

11.15

11:30
12:00

12:30

14:00

15:45

16:00

10am - 4pm

Seminar Room 1, RNOH, Brockley Hill,
Stanmore, Middlesex, HA7 4LP

Registration and coffee
Welcome

I ntroductions

Secretary report
Treasurers Report
Election/re-election of
committee

Coffee

FD — Nutrition and exercise - thc
thc

Lunch

Presentation on FD
with Q and A session

Next meeting

Meeting close.

K evin Bittlestone

Ann Underhill
Jamie Watson

Dr A Jago-Brown
Elizabeth Littlewood

Dr Richard Keen

Ann Underhill



