Draft Agenda for the



Saturday the 16th of October 2010 !0am - 4pm Seminar Room 1, RNOH, Brockley Hill, Stanmore, Middlesex, HA7 4LP

09:45	Registration and coffee	
10:00	Welcome Introductions Secretary report Treasurers Report Election/re-election of committee	Kevin Bittlestone Ann Underhill Jamie Watson
11.15	Coffee	
11:30 12:00	FD – Nutrition and exercise - tbc tbc	Dr A Jago-Brown Elizabeth Littlewood
12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Presentation on FD with Q and A session	Dr Richard Keen
15:45	Next meeting	Ann Underhill
16:00	Meeting close.	